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No 47 DESERT  JEROME

Pass 6 1:09.922 1 1:09.922 **

Pass 19 2:17.076 2 1:07.154 **

No 50 JOUFFRE  CHRISTOPHE

Pass 14 1:19.042 1 1:19.042 *

Pass 26 2:31.890 2 1:12.848 *

Pass 37 3:45.251 3 1:13.361

Pass 48 4:57.713 4 1:12.462 *

Pass 60 6:10.179 5 1:12.466

Pass 72 7:22.436 6 1:12.257 *

Pass 84 8:35.169 7 1:12.733

Pass 96 9:48.144 8 1:12.975

Pass 108 11:00.767 9 1:12.623

Pass 120 12:13.629 10 1:12.862

Pass 131 13:26.846 11 1:13.217

Pass 143 14:39.779 12 1:12.933

Pass 155 15:52.711 13 1:12.932

Pass 169 17:07.965 14 1:15.254

Pass 183 18:20.512 15 1:12.547

Pass 196 19:32.325 16 1:11.813 *

Pass 208 20:44.675 17 1:12.350

Pass 220 21:56.607 18 1:11.932

Pass 232 23:07.766 19 1:11.159 *

Pass 244 24:19.816 20 1:12.050

No 54 MULLER  BERENGER

Pass 8 1:11.245 1 1:11.245 *

Pass 20 2:19.731 2 1:08.486 *

Pass 31 3:28.899 3 1:09.168

Pass 42 4:38.199 4 1:09.300

Pass 54 5:46.544 5 1:08.345 *

Pass 67 6:55.509 6 1:08.965

Pass 78 8:04.195 7 1:08.686

Pass 89 9:12.225 8 1:08.030 *

Pass 101 10:20.563 9 1:08.338

Pass 113 11:28.171 10 1:07.608 *

Pass 123 12:35.948 11 1:07.777

Pass 134 13:43.225 12 1:07.277 *

Pass 145 14:50.456 13 1:07.231 *

Pass 157 15:57.700 14 1:07.244

Pass 167 17:05.157 15 1:07.457

Pass 179 18:12.113 16 1:06.956 **

Pass 191 19:19.535 17 1:07.422

Pass 203 20:27.435 18 1:07.900

Pass 214 21:35.396 19 1:07.961

Pass 224 22:44.482 20 1:09.086

Pass 235 23:52.698 21 1:08.216

No 59 BOULANGER  BENJAMIN

Pass 7 1:10.709 1 1:10.709 *

Pass 21 2:20.464 2 1:09.755 *

Pass 32 3:29.455 3 1:08.991 *

Pass 43 4:38.399 4 1:08.944 *

Pass 55 5:46.931 5 1:08.532 *

Pass 66 6:55.241 6 1:08.310 *

Pass 77 8:03.591 7 1:08.350

Pass 88 9:11.283 8 1:07.692 *

Pass 100 10:19.042 9 1:07.759

Pass 112 11:26.546 10 1:07.504 *

Pass 122 12:35.287 11 1:08.741

Pass 135 13:43.594 12 1:08.307

Pass 146 14:51.289 13 1:07.695

Pass 158 15:59.211 14 1:07.922

Pass 170 17:08.048 15 1:08.837

Pass 180 18:15.716 16 1:07.668

Pass 192 19:23.504 17 1:07.788

Pass 204 20:31.185 18 1:07.681

Pass 216 21:39.504 19 1:08.319

Pass 226 22:48.018 20 1:08.514

Pass 237 23:56.457 21 1:08.439

No 79 LUXI  FABIO

No 85 GABALA  YANN

Pass 10 1:13.194 1 1:13.194 *

Pass 23 2:21.264 2 1:08.070 *

Pass 34 3:30.139 3 1:08.875

Pass 44 4:38.865 4 1:08.726

Pass 56 5:47.695 5 1:08.830

Pass 68 6:55.924 6 1:08.229

Pass 79 8:04.818 7 1:08.894

Pass 91 9:13.690 8 1:08.872

Pass 103 10:21.852 9 1:08.162

Pass 115 11:30.384 10 1:08.532

Pass 126 12:38.614 11 1:08.230

Pass 137 13:46.458 12 1:07.844 *

Pass 149 14:54.830 13 1:08.372

Pass 159 16:03.533 14 1:08.703

Pass 171 17:11.355 15 1:07.822 *

Pass 182 18:19.773 16 1:08.418

Pass 193 19:28.010 17 1:08.237

Pass 205 20:36.183 18 1:08.173

Pass 217 21:44.240 19 1:08.057

Pass 228 22:52.751 20 1:08.511

Pass 238 24:01.681 21 1:08.930
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No 100 BOULANGER  JEREMY

No 107 GRIEU ANYHONY

Pass 12 1:14.383 1 1:14.383 *

Pass 24 2:25.278 2 1:10.895 *

Pass 35 3:36.910 3 1:11.632

Pass 46 4:47.623 4 1:10.713 *

Pass 58 5:58.115 5 1:10.492 *

Pass 70 7:08.283 6 1:10.168 *

Pass 82 8:18.517 7 1:10.234

Pass 93 9:29.249 8 1:10.732

Pass 105 10:39.491 9 1:10.242

Pass 117 11:50.089 10 1:10.598

Pass 129 13:00.636 11 1:10.547

Pass 141 14:11.267 12 1:10.631

Pass 153 15:21.927 13 1:10.660

Pass 164 16:32.305 14 1:10.378

Pass 176 17:43.722 15 1:11.417

Pass 187 18:54.134 16 1:10.412

Pass 198 20:05.108 17 1:10.974

Pass 210 21:15.855 18 1:10.747

Pass 222 22:26.607 19 1:10.752

Pass 234 23:37.323 20 1:10.716

Pass 246 24:49.221 21 1:11.898

No 111 GUILLARD  FRANCK

Pass 15 1:20.052 1 1:20.052 *

Pass 27 2:35.732 2 1:15.680 *

Pass 38 3:53.029 3 1:17.297

Pass 49 5:08.721 4 1:15.692

Pass 62 6:23.930 5 1:15.209 *

Pass 74 7:39.350 6 1:15.420

Pass 86 8:54.402 7 1:15.052 *

Pass 98 10:09.892 8 1:15.490

Pass 111 11:25.270 9 1:15.378

Pass 127 12:41.430 10 1:16.160

Pass 139 13:56.453 11 1:15.023 *

Pass 151 15:11.740 12 1:15.287

Pass 163 16:27.772 13 1:16.032

Pass 175 17:43.642 14 1:15.870

Pass 188 18:59.614 15 1:15.972

Pass 201 20:15.975 16 1:16.361

Pass 212 21:31.508 17 1:15.533

Pass 225 22:47.380 18 1:15.872

Pass 240 24:03.918 19 1:16.538

No 128 SEGRETAIN  ROMAIN

Pass 11 1:13.673 1 1:13.673 *

Pass 53 5:28.870 2 4:15.197

Pass 64 6:45.649 3 1:16.779

Pass 76 7:58.702 4 1:13.053 *

Pass 92 9:15.212 5 1:16.510

Pass 104 10:28.485 6 1:13.273

Pass 116 11:41.519 7 1:13.034 *

Pass 128 12:54.798 8 1:13.279

Pass 140 14:07.923 9 1:13.125

Pass 152 15:21.386 10 1:13.463

Pass 165 16:34.979 11 1:13.593

Pass 177 17:47.632 12 1:12.653 *

Pass 189 18:59.916 13 1:12.284 *

Pass 200 20:12.582 14 1:12.666

Pass 211 21:26.893 15 1:14.311

Pass 223 22:40.472 16 1:13.579

Pass 236 23:55.663 17 1:15.191

No 134 JOLLY  YOHANN

Pass 18 1:27.018 1 1:27.018 *

Pass 30 2:45.703 2 1:18.685 *

Pass 41 4:05.582 3 1:19.879

Pass 52 5:26.389 4 1:20.807

Pass 65 6:47.920 5 1:21.531

Pass 81 8:09.375 6 1:21.455

Pass 94 9:29.691 7 1:20.316

Pass 107 10:50.486 8 1:20.795

Pass 119 12:10.538 9 1:20.052

Pass 132 13:32.072 10 1:21.534

Pass 147 14:52.768 11 1:20.696

Pass 161 16:13.307 12 1:20.539

Pass 174 17:33.247 13 1:19.940

Pass 186 18:52.861 14 1:19.614

Pass 199 20:11.855 15 1:18.994

Pass 213 21:32.969 16 1:21.114

Pass 229 22:54.212 17 1:21.243

Pass 242 24:14.216 18 1:20.004

No 184 GAMBA  DAVID

No 194 LE THUAUT  VALENTIN

Pass 9 1:11.738 1 1:11.738 *

Pass 22 2:20.547 2 1:08.809 *

Pass 33 3:29.820 3 1:09.273

Pass 45 4:39.265 4 1:09.445

Pass 57 5:48.126 5 1:08.861

Pass 69 6:56.166 6 1:08.040 *

Pass 80 8:05.103 7 1:08.937

Pass 90 9:13.261 8 1:08.158

Pass 102 10:20.956 9 1:07.695 *

Pass 114 11:29.182 10 1:08.226

Pass 124 12:37.388 11 1:08.206

Pass 136 13:45.818 12 1:08.430

Pass 148 14:54.721 13 1:08.903

Pass 160 16:03.815 14 1:09.094
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No 194 LE THUAUT  VALENTIN

Pass 172 17:13.272 15 1:09.457

Pass 184 18:22.369 16 1:09.097

Pass 195 19:30.864 17 1:08.495

Pass 206 20:39.430 18 1:08.566

Pass 218 21:47.900 19 1:08.470

Pass 230 22:56.313 20 1:08.413

Pass 241 24:06.034 21 1:09.721

No 827 GABALA  JEAN FRANCOIS

Pass 13 1:15.313 1 1:15.313 *

Pass 25 2:26.663 2 1:11.350 *

Pass 36 3:37.794 3 1:11.131 *

Pass 47 4:49.403 4 1:11.609

Pass 59 6:00.873 5 1:11.470

Pass 71 7:12.465 6 1:11.592

Pass 83 8:24.236 7 1:11.771

Pass 95 9:35.878 8 1:11.642

Pass 106 10:48.121 9 1:12.243

Pass 118 12:00.144 10 1:12.023

Pass 130 13:11.579 11 1:11.435

Pass 142 14:23.863 12 1:12.284

Pass 154 15:35.571 13 1:11.708

Pass 166 16:47.849 14 1:12.278

Pass 178 18:01.046 15 1:13.197

Pass 190 19:13.075 16 1:12.029

Pass 202 20:25.035 17 1:11.960

Pass 215 21:37.757 18 1:12.722

Pass 227 22:50.708 19 1:12.951

Pass 239 24:03.835 20 1:13.127

No 888 PETIT  ERIC

Pass 17 1:26.618 1 1:26.618 *

Pass 29 2:38.778 2 1:12.160 *

Pass 40 3:54.203 3 1:15.425

Pass 50 5:09.120 4 1:14.917

Pass 61 6:21.607 5 1:12.487

Pass 73 7:33.939 6 1:12.332

Pass 85 8:46.289 7 1:12.350

Pass 97 9:57.966 8 1:11.677 *

Pass 109 11:09.606 9 1:11.640 *

Pass 121 12:21.255 10 1:11.649

Pass 133 13:32.721 11 1:11.466 *

Pass 144 14:44.124 12 1:11.403 *

Pass 156 15:54.910 13 1:10.786 *

Pass 168 17:07.487 14 1:12.577

Pass 181 18:19.308 15 1:11.821

Pass 194 19:30.232 16 1:10.924

Pass 207 20:42.042 17 1:11.810

Pass 219 21:54.255 18 1:12.213

Pass 231 23:05.298 19 1:11.043

Pass 243 24:17.175 20 1:11.877

No 891 JOSLIN PATRICK

Pass 16 1:20.569 1 1:20.569 *

Pass 28 2:35.888 2 1:15.319 *

Pass 39 3:53.952 3 1:18.064

Pass 51 5:09.684 4 1:15.732

Pass 63 6:24.239 5 1:14.555 *

Pass 75 7:39.603 6 1:15.364

Pass 87 8:54.554 7 1:14.951

Pass 99 10:10.095 8 1:15.541

Pass 110 11:24.015 9 1:13.920 *

Pass 125 12:38.051 10 1:14.036

Pass 138 13:50.776 11 1:12.725 *

Pass 150 15:03.917 12 1:13.141

Pass 162 16:16.367 13 1:12.450 *

Pass 173 17:29.332 14 1:12.965

Pass 185 18:42.697 15 1:13.365

Pass 197 19:55.185 16 1:12.488

Pass 209 21:07.962 17 1:12.777

Pass 221 22:19.886 18 1:11.924 *

Pass 233 23:31.859 19 1:11.973

Pass 245 24:44.502 20 1:12.643


